

		DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.				HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	S & L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	H & K CONTRACTING, INC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	RAWSON CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,650.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,055.00	\$2,372.40	\$2,600.00	\$5,400.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,250.00	\$10,354.00	\$10,900.00	\$9,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00
40381	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	30.00	L.F.	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$52.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$41.25	\$40.00	\$50.00
40391	REMOVE & REPLACE 5" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK	75.00	S.F.	\$7.00	\$525.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$10.63	\$9.15	\$45.00
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	525.00	T.F.	\$38.00	\$19,950.00	\$23.00	\$15.00	\$35.00	\$48.00	\$42.00	\$41.00	\$47.30	\$48.12	\$42.43	\$50.00
70001	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	18.00	L.F.	\$65.00	\$1,170.00	\$110.00	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$94.00	\$87.50	\$81.00	\$73.50	\$101.97	\$110.00	\$240.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	54.00	L.F.	\$60.00	\$3,240.00	\$88.00	\$95.00	\$90.00	\$104.00	\$99.00	\$112.00	\$86.00	\$119.65	\$112.00	\$135.00
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	486.00	L.F.	\$63.00	\$30,618.00	\$82.00	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$74.00	\$72.50	\$88.00	\$77.75	\$90.65	\$100.00	\$100.00
70405	CUT-IN CONNCECTION	4.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,470.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,845.00	\$725.00	\$1,444.54	\$1,530.00	\$2,000.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	2.00	EACH	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,380.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,125.00	\$3,386.48	\$3,412.00	\$6,000.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	558.00	L.F.	\$1.00	\$558.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	24.00	L.F.	\$8.00	\$192.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$9.00	\$19.00	\$3.30	\$10.08	\$10.00	\$30.00
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	1.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$115.00	\$250.00	\$270.00	\$100.00	\$156.25	\$100.00	\$1,050.00
70424	TERRACE RESTORATION FOR WATER MAIN	10.00	L.F.	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$24.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$18.90	\$40.00	\$25.00
70426	CUT OUT AND REPLACE EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$925.00	\$1,902.00	\$2,305.00	\$2,200.49	\$4,012.00	\$1,400.00
70427	FURNISH AND INSTALL 4 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,400.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$990.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,214.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,079.28	\$1,038.00	\$2,250.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	5.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,365.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,215.11	\$1,200.00	\$2,200.00
90160	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$785.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$787.50	\$800.00	\$1,300.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$79,943.00	\$83,232.00	\$86,894.00	\$97,332.00	\$101,669.00	\$103,135.08	\$111,280.80	\$113,051.00	\$114,959.52	\$116,482.00	\$141,535.00